Name:

Date:

Fairy God-sister

10

1"

13

14

15

AcCross

2. WW.
Embarrassed

3. Magic

8. Lonelier

10. Clammed
11. Department

13. Anniversary
15. Sparkles
16. Beach
Down

1. Stream

4. Wishes

5. Treehouse

6. Broadcaster
7. Scheduling
9. Geeks

12. French

14. Rainbow
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